Thermoplastic Combination
Emergency LED Exits
High Performance,Adjustable Lamps
Long Life, Energy Saving LEDs
Compact Design
Diagnostics Available
Housing
• Contractor-friendly, snap-together construction

canopy and mounting plate (ceiling mounting) shall snap together, and shall be rigidly secured to the junction box via metal screws.
Suggested Specification
Ordering ExampleOrdering Information
Dimensions
NOTES: 1) XBAT not available with OT Self-Diagnostics.
X                                     C2
SERIES                     LETTER BATTERY FACTORY INSTALLED
COLOR OPTIONS
X = Unison Series II       R = Red LEDs       C2 = Combination   OT = OmniTest Self-Diagnostics
Thermoplastic LED Exit   G = Green LEDs    Emergency Exit        XBAT = 12W Remote Capability1
with White Housing
X R C2
Series
Letter Color
Battery
Factory Installed Options
L2163R11
1/12 IH
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
1.0”
(2.5 cm)
4.63”
(11.8 cm)
5.9”
(15.0 cm)
16.3”
(41.4 cm)
15.62”
(39.7 cm)
10.12”
(25.7 cm)
21.62”
(54.9 cm)
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927